
Village Of North Utica 

Residential 

Garbage/Recycling/Yard Waste 

Pickup Schedule For 2016 

Waste out to the curb by 5am on your service day 

 

Annual Cleanup Day: Monday-June 6, 2016    

-----------------------------------------------------------------     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                        January                                                                                       July 
January   4, Monday…….Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                      July   4, Monday…………..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

January 11, Monday…….Garbage Pickup                                                        July 11, Monday…………..Garbage Pickup 

January 18, Monday…….Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                      July 18, Monday…………..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

January 25, Monday…….Garbage Pickup                                                        July 25, Monday…………..Garbage Pickup 

                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                February                                                                                  August 
February   1, Monday……Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                     August  1, Monday….……..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

February   8, Monday……Garbage Pickup                                                       August  8, Monday………...Garbage Pickup 

February 15, Monday……Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                    August 15, Monday………...Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

February 22, Monday……Garbage Pickup                                                       August 22, Monday………...Garbage Pickup 

February 29, Monday ….. Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                    August 29, Monday………...Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                 March                                                                                    September                                                    

March   7, Monday……….Garbage Pickup                                                      September  6, Tuesday……. Garbage Pickup 

March 14, Monday……….Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                    September 12, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup  

March 21, Monday……….Garbage Pickup                                                      September 19, Monday……. Garbage Pickup 

March 28, Monday……….Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                    September 26, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                 April                                                                                        October 

April   4, Monday…………Garbage Pickup                                                     October   3, Monday……….Garbage Pickup 

April 11, Monday................Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup            October 10, Monday…….…Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

April 18, Monday ...………Garbage Pickup                                                     October 17, Monday……….Garbage Pickup 

April 25, Monday................Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup            October 24, Monday…….…Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

                                                                                                               October 31, Monday……….Garbage Pickup 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                   May                                                                                       November 
May   2, Monday………….Garbage Pickup                                                      November   7, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup 

May  9,  Monday………….Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup             November  14, Monday……. Garbage Pickup 

May 16, Monday………….Garbage Pickup                                                      November  21, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup   

May 23, Tuesday ………… Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup       November  28, Monday……. Garbage Pickup 

May 31, Monday…………. Garbage Pickup                                                       

        

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  June                                                                                       December 
June   6, Monday…….…… Annual Cleanup Day           December   5, Monday….....Garbage & Recycle Pickup 

June   6, Monday………….Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup             December 12, Monday…….Garbage Pickup 

June 13, Monday………….Garbage Pickup                                                      December 19, Monday…….Garbage & Recycle Pickup 

June 20, Monday………….Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste Pickup             December 26, Monday…….Garbage Pickup\ 

June 27, Monday…………. Garbage Pickup       

JANUARY 3, 2017….. …… Garbage & Recycle Pickup                                               

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      ---

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Please have your garbage, recycling & yard waste out to the curb by 5am on your service day.  You may leave 

out up to three 32-gallon cans or bags of garbage each pickup day.  Additional cans or bags may be left out at 

a cost of $1.00 each, but a sticker must be applied on each additional can & bag. The stickers are available at  

the Village Office.  All yard waste bags must have a sticker. Yard waste stickers are also available at the  

Village Office for $1.00 each. 
   

For additional information please call 1-866-875-2293 


